	
	Council
	Finance
	Facilities
	Planning
	Community and Partnerships
	Grants
Sub
	Staffing
Sub

	Strategy 
	Town Meeting
	Trusts 

	Traffic
Advisory


	Day
	Wed
	Wed
	Wed
	Wed
	Wed
	Mon
	Mon
	Wed
	Mon
	Mon
	Friday

	Start 
	7.15pm
	7.15pm
	7.15pm
	7.15pm
	7.15pm
	Check website
	Check website
	Check website
	7.30pm
	Check website
	9.30am

	March 21
	10
	
	17
	24
	31
	29
	
	
	
	
	

	April 21
	14
	21
	
	28
	
	
	19
	
	
	
	

	May 21

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	5 (online)
	
	

	June 21
	11
	
	
	
	30
	28
	
	
	
	2
	

	July 21
	13
	21
	6
	28
	
	14 (online discussion) 
	
	
	
	
	

	August 21 
	No meeting
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sept 21
	8
	
	
	22
	29 
	27
	
	15
	
	6
	

	Oct 21
	13
	20 (P)
	6(P)
	27
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	

	Nov 21
	10
	
	
	24
	17(P)
	15
	
	
	22
	
	

	Dec 21
	8
	15(P)
	1(P)
	22
	1(P)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jan 22
	12
	19
	
	26
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	

	Feb 22
	9
	
	
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	

	March 22 
	9
	
	
	23
	30
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	April  22
	13
	20
	6
	27
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	


Meeting Schedule 2021/22

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ALL MEETINGS.
Meetings will be held online until further notice  and usually start at 7.15pm. Please check www.faringdontowncouncil.gov.uk  for confirmation and link. 
    (P) = Precept setting 
